
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

79 

18 

13 

7A 

5 

29 

PIC 

1 

1 

2 

3 

1 

1 

Name 

Scott Fraser 

Tom Brown 

Andrew McLean 

Todd Crews 

Mark Clark 

Mark Pomeroy 

Class 

1FP 

3EP 

1FP 

1FP 

2CF 

3DP 

Best Tm 

1:49.682 

1:50.421 

1:49.471 

1:50.329 

1:50.395 

Year 

1958 

1963 

1958 

1959 

1978 

1961 

Make/Model 

Austin Healey Sprite 

Triumph Spitfire 

Austin Healey Bugeye Sprite 

Austin Healey Sprite Mk 1 

Crossle 32F 

Morgan Plus 4 

Color 

Green 

Blue 

Blue/Yellow 

Green 

Red/White/Black 

Blue 

Hometown 

Woodstock GA 

Tierra Verde FL 

Prides Crossing MA 

Brierfield AL 

Hector NY 

Marietta GA 

Sorted on Laps

ID 

Announcements 

Text 

Feature Race 2 for Group 1 2 3 4 5b 8 run within Enduro due to inclimate weather at orig time slot 

Printed: 3/28/2023 2:59:56 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  JCH Services 

Margin of Victory 

1.531 

Avg. Speed 

69.252 

Best Lap Tm 

1:49.471 

Best Speed 

83.529 

Best Lap by 

13 - Andrew McLean 

SVRA Mission Foods Atlanta SpeedTour 

SVRA Endurance Series / Group 1 2 3 4 5b 8Feature Race 2 

Group 1 2 3 Feature Race 2 

Race started at 16:35:42 

Road Atlanta 2.540 miles 

3/26/2023 16:30 


