















SVRA Mission Foods Atlanta SpeedTour

Sorted on Laps

SVRA Endurance Series / Group 1 2 3 4 5b 8Feature Race 2

Road Atlanta 2.540 miles

Group 1 2 3 Feature Race 2

3/26/2023 16:30

Race started at 16:35:42

Pos	No.	PIC	Name	Class	Best Tm	Year	Make/Model	Color	Hometown
1	79	1	Scott Fraser	1FP	1:49.682	1958	Austin Healey Sprite	Green	Woodstock GA
2	18	1	Tom Brown	3EP	1:50.421	1963	Triumph Spitfire	Blue	Tierra Verde FL
3	13	2	Andrew McLean	1FP	1:49.471	1958	Austin Healey Bugeye Sprite	Blue/Yellow	Prides Crossing MA
4	7A	3	Todd Crews	1FP	1:50.329	1959	Austin Healey Sprite Mk 1	Green	Brierfield AL
5	5	1	Mark Clark	2CF	1:50.395	1978	Crossle 32F	Red/White/Black	Hector NY
6	29	1	Mark Pomeroy	3DP		1961	Morgan Plus 4	Blue	Marietta GA

Announcements

Feature Race 2 for Group 1 2 3 4 5b 8 run within Enduro due to inclimate weather at orig time slot

Margin of VictoryAvg. SpeedBest Lap TmBest SpeedBest Lap by1.53169.2521:49.47183.52913 - Andrew McLean

















